CAFE

8701, Deli Sundmiches.

Turkey

Ham

Roast Beef
Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad

Egg Salad
Grilled Chicken
BLT

Grilled Cheese
w/ bacon

677 Chicken Salad $6.95

Our signature chicken salad with cranberry sauce, bacon, provolone and lettuce

Pilgrim _ $6.95
Turkey, stuffing, cranberry sauce and provolone cheese

Mediterranean $6.95

1/2

$4.00
$3.95
$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$3.95
$4.50
$3.95

Full

$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.50
$4.50
$5.50

Fresh spinach, roasted red peppers, olives, cucumbers, artichokes, tomatoes and feta cheese

Pesto Chicken $6.95

Grilled chicken with basil pesto, roasted red peppers and provolone cheese

Chicken Fingers and Fries $6.95
Lightly breaded chicken tenderloins served with Fresh cut fries

Sirloin Burger $6.95
Fresh ground sirloin grilled with lettuce and tomato served
with fresh cut fries

Cuban $6.95
Qur 8-hour pulled pork with ham, pickle and Swiss
on grilled rye with fresh cut fries

Philly Cheese Steak $6.95
Sliced rib eye steak with cheddar cheese and fresh cut fries




